


Accelerator Toolbox Workshop / Program

Accelerator Toolbox Workshop

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

AT in control room: Middle Layer - Visitor Center (8:45 AM - 10:05 AM)

-Conveners: Marco Apollonio

time
8:45 AM
9:05 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM

AT in control room: Middle Layer: discussion - Visitor Center (1:40 PM - 2:10 PM)

time
1:40 PM

[id] title
[26] Automated startup scripts and commissioning tests using MML

[27] Python AT for Accelerator Controls at Diamond Light Source

[28] Proposal for a "python middle layer project” within LEAPS for
INFRA-2025-TECH-01-01

[36] MML status
[30] MML status and plans. DISCUSSION

[id] title

[37] discussion

Page 1

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

presenter
HELLERT, Thorsten

GAUGHRAN, Martin
NICHOLLS, Tobyn

LIUZZO, Simone

NADOLSKI, Laurent

NADOLSKI, Laurent

presenter



