## **Accelerator Toolbox Workshop**

# Tuesday, October 3, 2023

#### AT in control room: Middle Layer - Visitor Center (8:45 AM - 10:05 AM)

#### -Conveners: Marco Apollonio

time	[id] title	presenter
8:45 AM	[26] Automated startup scripts and commissioning tests using MML	HELLERT, Thorsten
9:05 AM	[27] Python AT for Accelerator Controls at Diamond Light Source	GAUGHRAN, Martin NICHOLLS, Tobyn
9:25 AM	[28] Proposal for a "python middle layer project" within LEAPS for INFRA-2025-TECH-01-01	LIUZZO, Simone
9:30 AM	[36] MML status	NADOLSKI, Laurent
9:45 AM	[30] MML status and plans. DISCUSSION	NADOLSKI, Laurent

### AT in control room: Middle Layer: discussion - Visitor Center (1:40 PM - 2:10 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
1:40 PM	[37] discussion	